
Lake Thun
MS Stockhorn Built 1974 Banquet seats 56 Base rent

MD front 
MD rear
Seats inside

 WC

20
36
60

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Thun: 
15–45 min. CHF 200.– 
46–75 min. CHF 400.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 350.– 
One-man crew  CHF 250.–

2650 440

MS Schilthorn Built 2002 Banquet seats 140

MD rear
UD
Seats inside

 WC

100 
40

148

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Thun:  
15–45 min.  CHF 250.– 
46–75 min.  CHF 500.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 450.– 
One-man crew CHF 350.–

3850 550

MS Beatus Built 1963 Banquet seats 174

MD front 
MD rear 
UD
Seats inside

 WC

38
66
70

180

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Thun:  
15–45 min.  CHF 350.– 
46–75 min.  CHF 700.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 600.–  
One-man crew  CHF 400.–

4650 660

MS Bubenberg Built 1962 Banquet seats 172 

MD front 
MD rear 
UD front 
UD rear 
Seats inside

 WC

52
42
38
40

192

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Thun:  
15–45 min.  CHF 400.– 
46–75 min.  CHF 800.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 700.– 
One-man crew  CHF 500.–

6650 770

MS Stadt Thun Built 1971 Banquet seats 215 

MD front 
MD rear 
UD front 
UD rear 
Seats inside

 WC

61
50
37
67

226

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Thun:  
15–45 min. CHF 400.– 
46–75 min. CHF 800.– 

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 700.– 
One-man crew  CHF 500.–

6650 770

MS Berner Oberland Built 1996 Banquet seats 376 

MD front 
MD rear 
UD front 
UD rear 
Seats inside

 WC

154
30

160
32

376

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Thun:  
15–45 min. CHF  500.– 
46–75 min.  CHF 1000.– 

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 800.– 
One-man crew  CHF 600.–

9150 880

DS Blümlisalp Built 1906 Banquet seats 156

MD front 
MD 2 cabins
MD rear 
MD ladies’salon
UD rear 
UD smoking salon
Seats inside

 WC

12 
16
64

6
52

6
171

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Thun:  
15–45 min. CHF  700.– 
46–75 min. CHF 1400.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 1000.– 
One-man crew  CHF  800.–

9550 1100

DS Spiez Built 1901 Banquet seats 32

MD rear
Seats inside

 WC

32
70

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Thun:  
15–45 min. CHF 350.– 
46–75 min. CHF 700.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew CHF 600.– 
One-man crew CHF 400.–

4250 600

Explanations / Notes:
– On Fridays and Saturdays there is an extra charge of 10%.
– Abbreviation: MD = main deck, UD = upper deck
–  The prices for the boats are calculated with starting and ending point Thun and Interlaken Ost respectively.
–  At mooring costs will be charged for when the boat is out of operation (e.g. for installation work or rental 

extensions before or after the trip.)
–  All prices in Swiss francs (CHF) and inclusive VAT. We reserve the right to change prices without notification.

Price list for special cruises Lake Thun  
and Lake Brienz



Lake Brienz
MS Interlaken Built 1956 Banquet seats 106 Base rent

MD front 
MD rear 
UD front 
Seats inside

40 
38 
28 

114

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Interlaken East: 
20–40 min. CHF 250.–
41–60 min. CHF 500.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 450.–,  
One-man crew  CHF 350.–.

3350 440

MS Jungfrau Built 1954 Banquet seats 161

MD front 
MD rear 
UD front 
UD rear 
Seats inside

 WC

50
34
39
38

165

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Interlaken East: 
20–40 min. CHF 350.–
41–60 min. CHF 700.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 600.–,  
One-man crew  CHF 400.–.

4750 660

MS Brienz Built 1981 Banquet seats 194

MD front 
MD rear 
UD front 
UD rear 
Seats inside

 WC

44
46
38
66

200

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Interlaken East: 
20– 40 min. CHF 400.–
41–60 min. CHF 800.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 700.–,  
One-man crew  CHF 500.–.

6650 770

DS Lötschberg Built 1914 Banquet seats 140

MD front 
MD rear 
UD rear 
Seats inside

 WC

32
52
56

162

2 h + 0.5 h each Empty trips each way, from Interlaken East: 
20–40 min. CHF  700.– 
41–60 min. CHF 1400.–

At mooring per hour: 
Standard crew  CHF 1000.–,  
One-man crew  CHF  800.–.

9550 1100

Contact, Information 
BLS Navigation Ltd.
Lachenweg 19, CH-3604 Thun
Tel. +41 58 327 48 11
verkauf@bls.ch 
lakeinterlaken.ch/boat-charter

Version 2024

More information: BLS Navigation, lakeinterlaken.ch/boat-charter

Aperitif package 

Clink glasses in a perfect setting! 
Escape from your daily life by en-
joying a drinks reception on board 
our boats – no matter if it‘s for a 
business or private event. 
Just sit back, relax and treat your-
self with tasty wines and canapés 
while our crew takes you on a 
picturesque round trip cruise on 
Lake Thun.

Services and price
–  From CHF 79.– per person  

(incl. aperitif «Oberland style»)
–  March to December (Sunday  

to Thursday)
–  35 or more people

Shipyard tour and  
charter cruise package
Combine a guided tour of the BLS 
shipyard with a boat ride on Lake 
Thun. In addition, an aperitif can be 
organised for you and your guests 
in the shipyard or on the boat (an 
additional charge applies). We will 
waive the cost of a guide valued  
at CHF 340.– for boat rental periods 
of 2 hours or more.

Services and price
–  Starting from CHF 75.– per 

person (incl. boat rental 2 hrs. and 
dockyard tour | excl. catering)

–  March to Dezember (Monday  
to Saturday)

–  40 or more people

Business package 

Get your business partners and 
customers on board and bring a 
wind of change to negotiations, 
presentations and company  
events all types. The business  
boat MS Schilthorn offers you the 
ideal platform for this purpose.

Services and price
–  From CHF 165.– per person (incl. 

boat rental, seminar seating, 
business lunch and much more)

–  March to December (Monday  
to Thursday)

–  30 or more people

Get married on board
You won‘t find a more beautiful and 
exciting venue for your wedding 
vows. Enjoy a wedding ceremony 
with our «boat priest». Share the 
biggest celebration of your life with 
your guests on the route of your 
choice.

Services and price
–  CHF 890.– flat wedding fee  

(excl. boat rental)
– January to December (daily)

Packages


