Price list for special cruises Lake Thun and Lake Brienz

Lake Thun								
MS Stockhorn	Built 1974	Banquet seats	56	Base rent				
		MD front MD rear Seats inside & WC	20 36 <i>60</i>	2 h 2650	+ 0.5 h each	15_45 min_CHE 200 _		
MS Schilthorn	Built 2002	Banquet seats	140		'			
		MD rear UD Seats inside	100 40 148	2 h 3850	+ 0.5 h each 550	Empty trips each way, from Thun: 15–45 min. CHF 250.– 46–75 min. CHF 500.– At mooring per hour: Standard crew CHF 450.– One-man crew CHF 350.–		
MS Beatus	Built 1963	Banquet seats	174					
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	MD front MD rear UD Seats inside	38 66 70 180	2 h 4650	+ 0.5 h each 660	15_45 min_CHE 350 _		
MS Bubenberg	Built 1962	Banquet seats	172					
Alleria III		MD front MD rear UD front UD rear Seats inside	52 42 38 40 192	2 h 6650	+ 0.5 h each	15–45 min. CHF 400.– 46–75 min. CHF 800.– At mooring per hour: Standard crew CHF 700.–		
		01				One-man crew CHF 500.–		
MS Stadt Thun	Built 1971	Banquet seats	215					
	- Constant	MD front MD rear UD front UD rear Seats inside	61 50 37 67 226	2 h 6650	+ 0.5 h each 770	15–45 min. CHE 400 –		
MS Berner Oberland	Built 1996	Banquet seats	376					
		MD front MD rear UD front UD rear Seats inside	154 30 160 32 376	2 h 9150	+ 0.5 h each	Empty trips each way, from Thun: 15–45 min. CHF 500.– 46–75 min. CHF 1000.– At mooring per hour: Standard crew CHF 800.– One-man crew CHF 600.–		
DS Blümlisalp	Built 1906	Banquet seats	156					
	711	MD front MD 2 cabins MD rear MD ladies'salon UD rear UD smoking salon Seats inside	12 16 64 6 52 6	2 h 9550	+ 0.5 h each 1100	15–45 min CHE 700 –		
DS Spiez	Built 1901	Banquet seats	32					
PER DIE NO.		MD rear Seats inside & WC	32 70	2 h 4250	+ 0.5 h each	15_45 min_CHE 350 _		

Explanations / Notes:

- On Fridays and Saturdays there is an extra charge of 10%.
- Abbreviation: MD = main deck, UD = upper deck
- The prices for the boats are calculated with starting and ending point Thun and Interlaken Ost respectively.
- At mooring costs will be charged for when the boat is out of operation (e.g. for installation work or rental extensions before or after the trip.)
- All prices in Swiss francs (CHF) and inclusive VAT. We reserve the right to change prices without notification.



Lake Brienz			
MS Interlaken Built 1956 Banqu	et seats 106 Base rent		
MD fr	ont 40 2 h	+ 0.5 h each E	Empty trips each way, from Interlaken East:
MD re	2250	110	20–40 min. CHF 250.–
UD fro	ont 28 inside 114	4	11–60 min. CHF 500.–
Seats	IIISIUE 114		At mooring per hour: Standard crew
			otandard crew CHF 450, Dne-man crew CHF 350
and the same of th			5.10 mail 61611
MS Jungfrau Built 1954 Banqu	et seats 161		
MD fr			Empty trips each way, from Interlaken East:
MD re UD fro	ont 39 4750		20–40 min. CHF 350.– 11–60 min. CHF 700.–
UD re	ar 38 inside 165	Δ	At mooring per hour:
Seats • WC			Standard crew CHF 600,
Of the second se			One-man crew CHF 400
MS Brienz Built 1981 Banqu	et seats 194		
MD fr			Empty trips each way, from Interlaken East:
MD re UD fro	6650	770	20–40 min. CHF 400.– 11–60 min. CHF 800.–
UD re			
Seats	inside 200		At mooring per hour: Standard crew CHF 700,
i wo		1	One-man crew CHF 500.–.
		1	
DS Lötschberg Built 1914 Banqu	et seats 140		
MD fr			Empty trips each way, from Interlaken East:
MD re UD re	9550	1100	20–40 min. CHF 700.– 11–60 min. CHF 1400.–
The state of the s	inside 162		
i WC			At mooring per hour: Standard crew CHF 1000,
			tundara orovi

Packages



Aperitif package

Clink glasses in a perfect setting! Escape from your daily life by enjoying a drinks reception on board our boats – no matter if it's for a business or private event.

Just sit back, relax and treat yourself with tasty wines and canapés while our crew takes you on a picturesque round trip cruise on Lake Thun.

Services and price

- From CHF 79.- per person (incl. aperitif «Oberland style»)
- March to December (Sunday to Thursday)
- -35 or more people



Shipyard tour and charter cruise package

Combine a guided tour of the BLS shipyard with a boat ride on Lake Thun. In addition, an aperitif can be organised for you and your guests in the shipyard or on the boat (an additional charge applies). We will waive the cost of a guide valued at CHF 340.– for boat rental periods of 2 hours or more.

Services and price

- Starting from CHF 75.- per person (incl. boat rental 2 hrs. and dockyard tour | excl. catering)
- March to Dezember (Monday to Saturday)
- 40 or more people



Business package

Get your business partners and customers on board and bring a wind of change to negotiations, presentations and company events all types. The business boat MS Schilthorn offers you the ideal platform for this purpose.

Services and price

- From CHF 165.- per person (incl. boat rental, seminar seating, business lunch and much more)
- March to December (Monday to Thursday)
- 30 or more people



Get married on board

You won't find a more beautiful and exciting venue for your wedding vows. Enjoy a wedding ceremony with our «boat priest». Share the biggest celebration of your life with your guests on the route of your choice.

Services and price

- CHF 890.- flat wedding fee (excl. boat rental)
- January to December (daily)

Contact, Information

BLS Navigation Ltd. Lachenweg 19, CH-3604 Thun Tel. +41 58 327 48 11 verkauf@bls.ch

lakeinterlaken.ch/boat-charter

More information: BLS Navigation, lakeinterlaken.ch/boat-charter